Board to Board
Interconnections
.100" (2.54 mm) Pitch Board to Board Interconnections
Page 52 inch/(mm)
Features:
Terminals and Contacts:
Plating:
!

NA/HNA - 3 - 32, KSA - 2 - 100
DRA/HDRA - 20 - 70, DKA - 4 - 200
How To Order
Single and Dual Row Male
NB     010     -01 T     G
Body Type
NB/LNB - Single Row Molded
HNB/HLNB - Single Row High Temp Molded
KSS - Single Row Peel-A-Way
DRS - Dual Row Molded
HDRS - Dual Row High Temp Molded
DKS - Dual Row Peel-A-Way
®
®
Contact Plating
G - Gold
T - Tin-Lead
Terminal Plating
G - Gold
T - Tin-Lead
Terminal Type
See page 53 for available
terminal types.
Number of Pins
NB/LNB - 3 - 32, KSS - 2 - 100
DRS - 20 - 70, DKS - 4 - 200
How To Order
Single and Dual RowFemale
Low Profile
Board to Board
NB/LNB - Single Row
Molded Female
DRS - Dual Row
Molded Female
DRA - Dual Row
Molded Male
NA - Single Row
Molded Male
KSS - Single Row
Peel-A-Way Female®
DKS - Dual Row
Peel-A-Way Female®
DKA - Dual Row
Peel-A-Way Male®
KSA - Single Row
Peel-A-Way Male®
NEW PHOTO
5 Energy Way, P.O. Box 1019, West Warwick, RI  02893  USA   Tel. 800-424-9850 / 401-823-5200 � Fax 401-823-8723 � Email  advintcorp@aol.com � Internet  http://www.advintcorp.com
ADVANCED
INTERCONNECTIONS®®
Board to Board Interconnections
.100" (2.54 mm) Pitch Board to Board Interconnections
Peel-A-Way® covered by patent rights issued and or pending.
Male Terminal Information
Female Terminal Information
Type -210
Peel-A-Way® Only
.058 Dia.
(1.47)
.034 Dia.
(.86)
.015
(.38)
.155
(3.94)
.058 Dia.
(1.47)
.038 Dia.
(.97)
.155
(3.94)
.031
(.79)
Type -85
Peel-A-Way® Only
Type -04*
.072 Dia.
(1.83)
.028 Dia.
(.71)
.095
(2.41)
.095
(2.41)
Type -49*
Type -51*
.072 Dia.
(1.83)
.020 Dia.
(.51)
.110
(2.79)
.130
(3.30)
Type -01
Molded Body Only
.020 Dia.